
FNES Faculty office hour for: Fall 2022
Last Name: First Name: Note:

Building Remsen

Abdelnabi Heba

Heba.Abdelnabi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 200 (Asynchronous)

Email:

N/A Please e-mail the professor any questions regarding the class.

Please e-mail the professor any questions regarding the class.

Armoza Fernanda

Fernanda.Armoza@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 731 (Asynchronous)

Email:

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Zoom Professor Armoza's Zoom linkTUE

Arougheti Jennifer

Jennifer.Arougheti@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 101 (Sat: 9:10 AM - 12:30 PM)

Email:

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM In-Person RE 306ISAT

Biondi Maria

Maria.Biondi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 101 (Thur: 4:45 PM - 8:05 PM)

Email:

8:05PM - 9:05PM In-Person RE 306ITHURS

Charny Allison

Allison.Charny@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 366 (Mon: 5 PM - 7:50 PM)
FNES 773 (Fri: 8:30 AM - 3 PM)

Email:

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM In-Person RE 306AMON

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM Email Please e-mail Professor Charny to set up an appointment.TUE

Choi Jihee

Jihee.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 275 (Wed: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)
FNES 378 (Thur: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)

Email:

4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Zoom Dr. J. Choi's Zoom linkMON

In-Personal appointment available by appointment

Choi SungEun

Sungeun.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 101 (Asynchronous)
FNES 307W (Wed: 1:40PM - 4:10PM)
FNES 307W (Asynchronous)

Email:

4:00PM - 5:00 PM In-Person RE 305WED

12:00PM - 1:00 PM Blackboard Ultra Dr. S. Choi's BB linkTUE
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Last Name: First Name: Note:

Ciuffo Lauren

Laurennmarino1@gmail.com

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 104 (Asynchronous)
FNES 163 (Thur: 9:10 AM - 12 PM)

Email:

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM Zoom Professor Ciuffo's Zoom linkM & T

Faller Mary L

maryfaller12@gmail.com

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 106 (Wed: 5:00 PM - 7:50 PM)

Email:

4:30 - 5 PM & 8 - 8:30 PM Zoom Please e-mail Professor Faller for Zoom or cell phone appointment.WED

Fischer Victoria

Victoria.Fischer@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 263 (Tues: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)
FNES 337 (Wed: 9:10 AM - 1 PM)
FNES 763 (Thur: 6 PM - 8:30 PM)

Email:

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM In-Person Please use Navigate to make an appointment with Dr. Fischer.THURS

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM In-Person Please use Navigate to make an appointment with Dr. Fischer.TUE

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM In-Person Please use Navigate to make an appointment with Dr. Fischer.WED

Galante Adriana

Adriana.Galante@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 126 (Tues: 4:45 PM - 8:30 PM)

Email:

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM In-Person RE 306ITUE

Gallucci Maryann

Maryann.Gallucci@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 163 (Tues: 12:15 PM - 3:05 PM)
FNES 163 (Thur: 12:15 PM - 3:05 PM)
FNES 300/380 (Mon: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)

Email:

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM In-Person RE 306IMON

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Blackboard Ultra Professor Gallucci's BB linkTHURS

Helfand Stacia

Stacia.Helfand@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 105 (Thur: 9 AM - 1:30 PM)

Email:

8 AM - 9 AM Email Please e-mail Professor Helfand to set up an appointment.THURS

Office hours either in-person or virtual, by appointment.

Jasti Sunitha

Sunitha.Jasti@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 260 (Tues: 9:10 AM - 12 PM)
FNES 770 (Tues: 6 PM - 8:30 PM)

Email:

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM In-Person REM306CTUE

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Zoom Dr. Jasti's Zoom linkTHURS

Zoom office hours by appointment only
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Last Name: First Name: Note:

Kant Ashima

Ashima.Kant@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information

Email:

By Appointment In-Person Email Dr. Kant for in-person or virtual appointment

Kelly Charles

Charles.Kelly@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 153 (Tues: 2 PM - 4:30 PM)

Email:

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM In-Person Please e-mail Professor Kelly for an appointment.TUE

Kenny-DiDamo Kristen

kristenkenny00@gmail.com

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 336/637 (Thur: 4:35 PM - 7:05 PM)

Email:

7:10 PM - 8:10 PM Zoom ZoomTHURS

Killeaney Richard

richard.killeaney@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 121 (Tues: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)

Email:

12:40 PM - 1:40 PM In-Person RE 306ITUE

Kovacs Laura

laurakovacsrd@gmail.com

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 368 (Wed: 6 PM - 8:50 PM)

Email:

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM Blackboard Ultra Email prof. Kovacs for appointment linkTUE

Will create a new bb ultra link each week

Lombardi Laura

queenslau@yahoo.com

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 147 (Fri: 11:10 AM - 1:40 PM)
FNES 371-376 (Fri: 9:30 AM - 11 AM)

Email:

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM In-Person RE 306JFRI

Martinez Alexandra

missmartinezteaches@gmail.com

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 755 (Asynchronous)

Email:

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM Email Email Professor Martinez for an appointmentFRI

By appointment

Moran Patrick

Patrick.Moran@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 101 (Mon: 8:50 AM - 12:10 PM)
FNES 101 (Wed: 4:45 PM - 8:05 PM)
FNES 203 (Tues: 5:45 PM - 8:05 PM)

Email:

2:30 PM - 4:30 PM In-Person Email prof. Moran for In-Person or virtual appointmentWED
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Last Name: First Name: Note:

Mosenson Andrea

andrea.mosenson@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 338/563 (Tues: 5:00PM - 8:50PM)
FNES 753 (Asynchronous)

Email:

By Appointment Zoom Email Dr. Mosenson for Advisement Zoom Link

Price Meredith

Meredith.Price@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 163 (Asynchronous)

Email:

8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Zoom Email prof. Price to set up appointmentTUE

This will be individualized for students who want to meet

Reece Kate

Kate.Reece@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 140 (Mon: 6 PM - 8:30 PM)

Email:

9:00AM - 10:00AM Google Meet Email prof. Reece for appoointment linkMON

Reganato Lauren

laurlizm@aol.com

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 101 (Mon: 4:45 PM - 8:05 PM)

Email:

8:45 PM - 9:45 PM Blackboard Ultra BBMON

Renz Angela

Arenz@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 151 (Mon: 1:30 PM - 4 PM)

Email:

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Blackboard Ultra BBMON

Office hour can be virtual or in-person by appointment

Riina Elizabeth

Elizabeth.Riina@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 147 (Asynchronous)
FNES 147 (Wed: 2 PM - 4:30 PM)
FNES 345 (Wed: 9:30 AM - 12 PM)

Email:

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Zoom ZoomTUE

Ripley Emily

Emily.Ripley@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 157 (Mon: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)
FNES 225 (Thur: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)
FNES 227 (Thur: 9:10 PM - 12 PM)

Email:

By Appointment Zoom Please e-mail Professor Ripley for appointment time and Zoom link
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Last Name: First Name: Note:

Robila Mihaela

Mihaela.Robila@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 248 (Tues: 8:30 AM - 11 AM)
FNES 348 (Tues: 11:10 AM - 1:40 PM)
FNES 360 (Asynchronous)

Email:

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Zoom ZoomTUE

8:00 AM - 8:30 AM In-Person RE 306GTUE

Additional Zoom office hours available by appointment

Westfal Sandi

Sandi.Westfal@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 264 (Mon: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)
FNES 365 (Thur: 9:10 AM - 12:40 PM)
FNES 717 (Mon: 6 PM - 8:30 PM)
FNES 767 (Tues: 6 PM - 8:30 PM)

Email:

3:30PM - 5:30PM In-Person Email prof. Westfal to make appointmentMON

Zhao Ruobing

Ruobing.Zhao@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Method Link/Phone #/Location

Class Information
FNES 156 (Wed: 9:10 AM - 12 PM)
FNES 322 (Wed: 1:40 PM - 4:30 PM)

Email:

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM In-Person RE 306JWED
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